
Eighty-Four
Auction

Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, March28

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 215. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows fully steady. Couple Choice
slaughter steers 62.00 & 63.75, few
Standard & Good 53.50-59. Few
Choice slaughter heifers 58.00-50,
few Good 54.50-57, Standard 49.00-
52.00, Utility 46.5050. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 43.00-
48, one at 50.00, Commercial 4-5,
42.0047.75, Cutters 40.25-43.50,
Canner & Low Cutters 35.5040.50,.
Shells down to 24.00. Yield Grade
#l, 1050-1900 lbs. slaughter bulls
50.0058, m, 1200-1500 lbs. 44.00-
49.50. Few Medium Frame #2 500-
GOO lbs. feeder steers 59.00-62, few
(Holsteins 570500 lbs. 46.5052.50.
Medium Frame 81 380550 lbs.
feeder heifers 54.0061.50. Few
Large Frame 81600-700 lbs. feeder
bulls 60.0052, lot Medium Frame
81485 lbs. at 69.00.

CALVES 277. Vealers grading$5-
$6 lower, Standard & Good steady.
Choice vealers 91.00-106, Good
75.00-92.50, Standard & Good 90-120
lbs. 55.00-62, 6045 lbs. 43.0045.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-130
lbs. 61.00-83.00. Few Beef cross
bulls and heifers 80-110 lbs. 70.00
96.00.

HOGS 61. Barrows and gilts 50
cents-|l lower. US No. 1-2 210-250
lbs. barrows and gilts 49.00-50.50,
No. 1-3 2-260 lbs. 48.00-49.10, few

NOTICE

No. 25 240-255 lbs. 45.0047.25, few
No. 1-5 110-130 lbs. 47.0052.50. US
No. 1-3380500 lbs. sows 46.0051.00.
Boars 38.0040.75.

FEEDER PIGS: NOSALES ON
OFFER.

SHEEP 528. Spring slaughter
lambs slo|ls lower, spots $2O
lower. Choice 45-70 lbs. spring
slaughter lambs 63.00-78, few 87-
107 lbs. 67.00-78, Good 3040 lbs.
65.0058, 4555 lbs. 56.00-77, Utility
2644 lbs. 45.0064; 5066 lbs. wooled
lambs 48.0049.50. Slaughter ewes
12.00-23.00.Goats 30: $10523.00per
head.

New Wilmington
Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, March 28

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 169. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows mostly $1 lower. Individual
Choice slaughter steer at65.00, few
Good 58.0042, few Standard 52.00
55. Choice slaughter heifers 56.00
64.50, few Good 52.0055, few
Standard 47.0049.25. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 43:00
46, few to 47.00, Cutters 40.0043.75,
Canner & Low Cutters 33.0040.25.
Few Yield Grade #1,16201910 lbs.
slaughter bulls 50.0052.25.Medium
Frame #l-2 390585 lbs. feeder
steers 52.0064.50. Medium &Large
Frame #1 300-650 lbs. feeder
heifers 47.0057.50.

CALVES 257. Vealers grading
Good & Choice |S lower, Standard
steady. Choice vealers 87.50101,

Due to changes in the J.M. Hoober, Inc.
hog division, consignyour cattle and hogs
to Louis Lyons and Son, managed by
Charles Oilier. They are happy to have
Burnell Siegrist as their dependable
buyer and seller. They offer choice
service, excellent sorting and marketing
of your cattle, hogs, feeder pigs and
calves.

Business Phone - 394-7915
Home Phone - 626-8653

Good 75.00-85.00, Standard & Good
90-125 lbs. 40.0053.6555 lbs. 30.00-
50, Utility 5050 lbs. 20.00-27.50.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 95-125
lbs. 64.0054; Holstein Heifers 85-
130 lbs. 50.00-70.

HOGS 506. Barrows and gilts $l-
- lower. US No. 1-2 2-245 lbs.
barrows and gilts 48.8549.60, one
lot 51.00, No. 1-3 2-255 lbs. 48.0049,
No. 25 220-285 lbs. 46.0048.00, few
No. 1-3 175-185 lbs. at 48.00. Sows $3
higher. US No. 1-3315585 lbs. sows
48.0055.00, No. 2-3 280-705 lbs.
40.0047.00. 80ar535.0059.00.

FEEDER PIGS 36. Few US No.
1-3 2050 lbs. feeder pigs 25.00-27
per head. No. 1-3 (few) 3545 lbs.
38.0041 perbead.

SHEEP 406. Choice 2535 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 83.00-101,
4050 lbs. 65.0051, 6050 lbs. 70.00-
87, Good 3560 lbs. 45.0067; Good &

Choice 6055 lbs. wooled lambs
45.0052.00. Slaughter ewes 1.00-
20.00.

G&M Livestock
Monday, March 28
Duncansville. Pa.

Report suppliedbyauction
DAIRY COWS: 130.0ft-1090.00per

head.

Heifers- Choice 300500 lbs. 49.00-
58.00.

CALVES: Vealers- Prime and
High Choice 90.00-101.00; Good and
Choice 70.0050.00; Standard 50.00-

'70.00; Utility down to 38.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein-bulls 00-120 lbs.
90.00- heifers 90-120 lbs.
90.00-

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 64.00-457.00; Good 51.00-
64.00; Standard 54.00-58.00; Utility
50.00- Heifers- Choice 59.00-
63.40; Good 54.0059.00; Standard
48.00- Utility 44.0048.00.
Cows- Choice 46.00-48.00; Good
42.0046.00; Standard 40.00-42.00,
couple 50.5ft-52.00; Utility 38.00-
40.00; Cutters 36.00-38.00; Canners
down to 34.00. Bulls-12002290 lbs.
48.0058.00; 9001100 lbs. 46.0056.00.

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 200-
240 lbs. 47.00-50.10; 170510 lbs.
44.0048.00. Sows- 300500 lbs. 42.00-
47.75. Boars- 41.0050.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 2555 lbs. 25.00-
40.00 per head; 35-50 lbs. 40.00-
54.00.

SHEEP: Slaughter lambs 80-100
lbs. 65.0054.00. Ewes- 12.0050.00.
Easter Lambs- 75.00-124.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Cholce 300600 lbs. 52.0064.50.

Quality Feeder Pigs
u For Sale

Omaha Cattle
Thursday, March31

Report supplied by USDA
As comparedto previous week’s

close.Slaughter Steers andHeifers
ended the week 2.503.50 higher.
Cowsfully steady. Bulls steady.

A strong demand, fostered by
modest terminal receipts and
shortened packer inventories
boosted fed cattle prices to their
highest levels since July, 1982.
Support was also provided by
advance on carcass and boxedbeef
markets and the week’s trade
closed on a very strong note.
Overall finish not too attractive
with many cattle still carrying
considerable amounts of mud.
Early week snowstorms com-
plicated the situation, both on
receipts and the condition of
livestock.

Let us show you a barn full of our qualityfeeder pigs at different stages of growth
(near you).

Call Collect

Steers'comprised 48 pet of the
week’s receipts; Heifers 34 pet;
Cows 8 pet; Feeders 8 pet. Four
day receipts 7368; week ago 7459;

last week 9489.

Fred Patterson
' 615-274-2246

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 2,1983-A7

STEERS: At the close, two loads
reputation fed Choice, few Prime
2-4 near 1300 lbs. 69.25. Scattered
loads and part loads Choice 2-4
1050-1250 lbs. 66.50-68.00, mostly
67.0068.00, with those at lower end
of price range usually carrying
considerable mud. Mixed Good
and Choice 2-3 10001250 lbs. 65.00
67.00. Few Good 62.5064.50. Load
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 near
1250 H). Holsteins 58.00.

HEIFERS: Two loadsreputation
fed Choice, few Prime 2-4 near 1000
lbs. 67.00. Scattered loads and part
loads Choice 24 925-1050 lbs. 64.50
66.00 mostly 65.0066.00. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 9001025 lbs.
63.5064.50.Few Good61.0063.00.

Average of LS 214 detailed
quotations for 900-1100 lb. Choice
Steers 66.30; 1100-1300 lbs. 67.68.
Average cost Steers 66.27, average
weight 1146 lbs; as compared 64.07
and 1137 lbs. a week ago. Average
cost Heifers 64.12, average weight
989 lbs.; as compared61.63 and 9®
lbs.a week ago.

COWS: High Cutter, Utility and
Commercial 1-3 42.0046.00, high
dressing to 47.25. Canner and
Cutter 39.0042.50.

BULLS: 1-2 1100-1800 lbs. 47.00-
53.00.

mmpiM
Best of quality. All
orders large or small.
Selected with care.
Also we specialize in
Holstein sires.

Call Collect
808TINDALL

South Charleston, Ohio
513-462-8797

or
BOYCE

LIVESTOCK CO.
Unionville, Tennessee

MCLHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
40 Donegal Springs Rd., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poulfrymen.

Which Includes:
DeKalb chicks & started pullets
sold by Clay Mumma, Nelson
Groff, and David Fahs.
Complete loading & unloading of
pullets & spent hens.

• New modern dollie equipment to
move your pullets fast and
efficiently with minimum stress
to the pullets

Place Your Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Your Business

For More Information Phone:
717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787

Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

UREA
(46-0-0)
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WALKER
COMPANY

(717)
442-4169


